
 

QUARTER-01 

EMPOWERED FOUNDATION 

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION FROM APRIL 2025 TO JUNE 2025 

Sl.No NAME OF DONOR COUNTRY DONATION 
CATEGORY 

AMOUNT IN 
INR 

DATE OF 
RECEIPT 

1 Jayadevan Ambat India Individual 750 01-04-2025 

2 Sandhya Chandran India Individual 1500 01-04-2025 

3 Madhu Babu India Individual 750 01-04-2025 

4 Lakshmi Arun Babu India Individual 3000 01-04-2025 

5 Rajeev Ramachandran India Individual 200 02-04-2025 

6 Abi Saji Abraham India Individual 750 03-04-2025 

7 Shylaja A India Individual 750 03-04-2025 

8 Rosadali G India Individual 1500 04-04-2025 

9 Sheeja N. S. India Individual 4800 06-04-2025 

10 Nitish Menon India Individual 1500 07-04-2025 

11 Satish Menon India Individual 1500 07-04-2025 

12 Elizabeth Sunny India Individual 750 08-04-2025 

13 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 750 09-04-2025 

14 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 250 09-04-2025 

15 Rathidevi P India Individual 750 09-04-2025 

16 Resmi Kannan India Individual 501 14-04-2025 

17 Resmi Kannan India Individual 501 14-04-2025 

18 M Vinod Kumar India Individual 750 18-04-2025 

19 Ambika P India Individual 750 18-04-2025 

20 Baiju K Koshy India Individual 750 19-04-2025 

21 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 100000 20-04-2025 

22 Pratheeksha Charitable Society  India Trust 1500 22-04-2025 

23 Anne Elizabeth Samuel India Individual 1500 23-04-2025 

24 Mini V R India Individual 1500 27-04-2025 

25 Chheda Rajiv Dungarshi India Individual 2250 28-04-2025 

26 Sheeja N. S. India Individual 5000 29-04-2025 

27 Jayadevan Ambat India Individual 750 01-05-2025 



28 Uma Achuthan India Individual 1500 01-05-2025 

29 Lakshmi Arun Babu India Individual 3000 01-05-2025 

30 Sandhya Chandran India Individual 1500 01-05-2025 

31 Madhu Babu India Individual 750 01-05-2025 

32 Shylaja A India Individual 750 02-05-2025 

33 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 750 02-05-2025 

34 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 250 02-05-2025 

35 Rathidevi P India Individual 750 02-05-2025 

36 Rosadali G India Individual 1500 03-05-2025 

37 Rajeev Ramachandran India Individual 200 04-05-2025 

38 Satish Menon India Individual 1500 07-05-2025 

39 Nitish Menon India Individual 1500 12-05-2025 

40 Babita Johnson Michael India Individual 1501 12-05-2025 

41 M Vinod Kumar India Individual 750 13-05-2025 

42 Anil Mathews Thomas India Individual 4000 13-05-2025 

43 Baiju K Koshy India Individual 750 14-05-2025 

44 Bibin Biju India Individual 200 15-05-2025 

45 Elizabeth Sunny Poovathunkal India Individual 750 15-05-2025 

46 Ambika P India Individual 750 16-05-2025 

47 Pratheeksha Charitable Society India Trust 1500 22-05-2025 

48 
Oommen Komadathusseril 
Thomas 

India Individual 30000 24-05-2025 

49 Anne Elizabeth Samuel India Individual 1500 27-05-2025 

50 Mini V R India Individual 1500 27-05-2025 

51 Syam Kumar K India Individual 5000 28-05-2025 

52 Chheda Rajiv Dungarshi India Individual 2250 28-05-2025 

53 Kurian Thomas India Individual 10000 29-05-2025 

54 Uma Achuthan India Individual 1500 31-05-2025 

55 Jayadevan Ambat India Individual 750 01-06-2025 

56 Shylaja A India Individual 750 01-06-2025 

57 Lakshmi Arun Babu India Individual 3000 01-06-2025 

58 Anu Mathew India Individual 13000 02-06-2025 

59 Babita Johnson Michael India Individual 1060 02-06-2025 

60 Sandhya Chandran India Individual 1500 02-06-2025 

61 Arjun Krishna V India Individual 750 03-06-2025 



62 Elizabeth Sunny Poovathunkal India Individual 750 04-06-2025 

63 Rajeev Ramachandran India Individual 200 05-06-2025 

64 Subin T. S India Individual 5000 05-06-2025 

65 Pratheeksha Charitable Society India Trust 3750 05-06-2025 

66 Satish Menon India Individual 1500 06-06-2025 

67 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 750 06-06-2025 

68 Sajitha G Menon India Individual 250 06-06-2025 

69 Rathidevi P India Individual 750 06-06-2025 

70 M Vinod Kumar India Individual 750 08-06-2025 

71 Madhu Babu India Individual 750 09-06-2025 

72 Anne Elizabeth Samuel India Individual 50000 15-06-2025 

73 Pradeep Krishnanath India Individual 82050 15-06-2025 

74 Anil Mathews Thomas India Individual 4000 18-06-2025 

75 Sheeja N. S. India Individual 2550 19-06-2025 

76 Ambika P India Individual 750 21-06-2025 

77 Baiju K Koshy India Individual 750 21-06-2025 

78 Chheda Rajiv Dungarshi India Individual 2250 28-06-2025 

79 Uma Achuthan India Individual 1500 30-06-2025 

 


